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Word cards 

Grade 1 Writing Worksheet 

Cut out the words and make sentences. 

he are school driving they 

a the we to saw 

running zebra talked snake walking 

played nice zoo cute she 

I store with is puppy 
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Then write your sentences here! 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Remember! All sentences must end 

with a period (.), question mark (?),  

or exclamation mark (!). 

https://www.k5learning.com

